

SU Purchase Request for Member Earned Awards

Girl Scouts of Silver Sage 8948 W Barnes St Boise, ID 83709 (208) 377-2011 or (800) 846-0079 www.girlscouts-ssc.org Email: recognitions@girlscoutsssc.org



The **Years of Membership Numeral Guard** recognizes active adult members who have completed <u>five or more years</u> (number of combined years as a girl and adult member) of Membership and Commitment to the Girl Scout Promise and Law.

Pins may be presented to members at their local Service Unit Recognitions Event or the Council Annual Awards Recognition Event. (Council will pay for pins)



The **Years of Volunteer Service Pin** recognizes active adult members who have served as Girl Scout Volunteers for <u>five or more</u> years.

Pins are presented to members at the Council Annual Awards Recognition Event.

(Council will pay for pins)

Email to recognitions@girlscouts-ssc.org or mail to the Girl Scouts of Silver Sage Council.

SUM Name:	Service Unit #:	Date Submitted:
Email:	Phone #:	Ship to SUM? Y or N
SUM Mailing Address:		

Member Name	Current Role in GS	Years of Membership Pin	Years of Volunteer Service Pin	# of years (increments of 5,10,15, 20)	Total # of Pins Requested
Example: Jennifer Smith	Troop Leader	X	X	10/5	2

Member Name	Current Role in GS	Years of Membership Pin	Years of Volunteer Service Pin	# of years (increments of 5,10,15, 20)	Total # of Pins Requested
Example: Jennifer Smith	Troop Leader	X	X	20) 10/5	2